
Last First Year Agency/Title Current Agency/Title Phone E-mail
Baez Juan 1999 Employment/Intergovermental Affairs Coordinator - - -
Bathke Al 1999 State Police/Lieutenant State Police/Gaming 503-378-6999 al.bathke@state.or.us
Cowan Danielle 1999 Economic Development/Policy & Communications Mgr - - -
David Bob 1999 Justice/Assistant Administrator Justice/DCS Program Dev Section Mgr 503-986-6085 Bob.David@state.or.us
DeVyldere Bob 1999 Water Resources/Info Services Mgr Water Resources/Info Services Mgr 503-986-0870 Bob.J.DEVYLDERE@state.or.us
Dolstra Diana 1999 Medical Examiners Board/Licensing Administrator - - -
Fink Bill 1999 Human Services/Program Analyst Employment/Deputy Director 503-947-1476 william.t.fink@state.or.us
Flanagan Peggy 1999 Human Services/AFS District Mgr - - -
Folawn Barbara 1999 Justice/Accounting Mgr Justice/Chief Audit Executive 503-378-6177 Barbara.Folawn@state.or.us
Fuller Jerry 1999 Human Services/Policy Unit Mgr - - -
Greer Angela 1999 Human Services/Operations Mgr Human Services/SDA 2 Operations Mgr 503-491-1979 x249 Angela.R.Greer@state.or.us
Gum Jeanette 1999 Forestry/Technical Support Mgr - - -
Hammond Joni 1999 Environmental Quality/Water Quality Mgr Environmental Quality/Eastern Region Admin 541-278-4610 Joni.Hammond@state.or.us
Hanson Lisa 1999 Agriculture/Commodity Inspection Administrator Agriculture/Assistant Director 503-986-4632 Lisa.R.Hanson@state.or.us
Jacques Mark 1999 Forestry/Unit Forester Forestry/NE Oregon District 541-963-3168 Mark.Jacques@state.or.us
Johnson Patricia 1999 Human Services/SDSD Program Analysis Mgr Human Services/SPD Business Manager 503-945-6445 Patricia.A.Johnson@state.or.us
Kauffman Valerie 1999 Human Services/SCF Asst Western Region Admin - - -
Lamka Jim 1999 Admin Services/SARS Manager Justice/Fiscal Manager 503-378-5415 Jim.Lamka@state.or.us
Ledesma Kathy 1999 Human Services/SCF Program Mgr - - -
Lemke Jan 1999 Admin Services/Services Mgr Corrections/Purchasing & Contracts Manager 503-378-6060 jan.r.lemke@state.or.us
Lennox Alex 1999 Liquor Control Commission/Research Analyst - - -
Long Dianna 1999 Corrections/Technical Services Mgr - - -
McGee Bill 1999 Admin Services/Analyst Admin Services/Policy & Budget Analyst 503-378-2078 william.h.mcgee@state.or.us
Neifert Jim 1999 Parks and Recreation/Safety & Risk Mgr - - -
Pagh Karen 1999 Fish and Wildlife/Budget & Grants Mgr - - -
Pollino Cathy 1999 Secretary of State/Audits Deputy Director - - -
Silva Gabe 1999 Employment/Statewide Equal Opportunity Officer Employment/ 503-947-1692 Gabriel.SR.Silva@state.or.us
Tebeau-Harrell Cheri 1999 Consumer and Business Services/Legislative Coord Employment/Human Resources Asst Admin 503-947-5743 Cheri.Tebeau-HARRELL@state.or.us
Younkin Terry 1999 Youth Authority/Program Director - - -
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